Temporary Power
Outlet Panels
Selection and Application Guide
For more than half a century, Talon has been the market leader in
innovation and value for the meter socket industry.
From our award-winning HQ series lever bypass products, to proprietary
K base products, to our new innovative temporary power outlet panel

topfeed configurations
Temporary Power Outlet Panels
Build Your Own Catalog Numbering System�
6
Talon Temporary Power Outlet Panels | Selection and Application Guide
Old Catalog
Number a
New Catalog
Number Mains Type Enclosure Type Meter Provision Receptacle #1c Receptacle #2 c Receptacle #3 c Options
Surface Mount, Un-Metered
P17US TL17US  125A Main Lug Surface Mount Un-Metered 14-50R 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A N/A
P37US TL37US  125A Main Lug Surface Mount Un-Metered TT30R 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A N/A
P77US TL77US  125A Main Lug Surface Mount Un-Metered 5-20RGFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A N/A
P137US TL137US  125A Main Lug Surface Mount Un-Metered 14-50R TT30R 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P577US TL577US  125A Main Lug Surface Mount Un-Metered 6-20R 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P1F7US TL1F7US 125A Main Lug Surface Mount Un-Metered 14-50R, GFCI Brkr 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A N/A
P1F3F7US TL1F3F7US 125A Main Lug Surface Mount Un-Metered 14-50R, GFCI Brkr TT30R, GFCI Brkr 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P5F8F8FUS TL5F8G8GUS 125A Main Lug Surface Mount Un-Metered 6-20R, GFCI Brkr
5-20R2, GFCI Brkr,
W.R.
5-20R2, GFCI
Brkr, W.R.
N/A
NA TL1F3F7US2 125A Main Lug Surface Mount Un-Metered 14-50R, GFCI Brkr TT30R, GFCI Brkr 5-20R2 GFI W.R.
Loop Feed
Lugs
Surface Mount, Metered
P77TS TL77NT b 125A Main Lug Top Feed Metered- Ring 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A N/A
P77BS TL77NB b 125A Main Lug Bottom Feed Metered- Ring 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A N/A
P77RTS TL77RT b 125A Main Lug Top Feed Metered- Ringless 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A N/A
P77RBS TL77RB b 125A Main Lug Bottom Feed Metered- Ringless 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A N/A
P137RTS TL137RT b 125A Main Lug Top Feed Metered- Ringless 14-50R TT30R 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P577TS TL577NT 125A Main Lug Top Feed Metered- Ring 6-20R 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P1F77TS TL1F77NT 125A Main Lug Top Feed Metered- Ring 14-50R, GFCI Brkr 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P1F77RBS TL1F77RB 125A Main Lug Bottom Feed Metered- Ringless 14-50R, GFCI Brkr 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P5F77TS TL5F77NT 125A Main Lug Top Feed Metered- Ring 6-20R, GFCI Brkr 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P5F77RTS TL5F77RT 125A Main Lug Top Feed Metered- Ringless 6-20R, GFCI Brkr 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P5F77RBS TL5F77RB 125A Main Lug Bottom Feed Metered- Ringless 6-20R, GFCI Brkr 5-20R2 GFI W.R. 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
NA TD137HT 100A Main
Breaker
Top Feed
Metered- Ringless
with Horn Bypass
14-50R TT30R 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
Pedestal Mount, Metered & Un-Metered
P137UP TL137UP 125A Main Lug Burial Pedestal Un-Metered 14-50R TT30R 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P137TP TL137NP 125A Main Lug Burial Pedestal Metered-Ring 14-50R TT30R 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P1F3F7UP TL1F3F7UP 125A Main Lug Burial Pedestal Un-Metered 14-50R, GFCI Brkr TT30R, GFCI Brkr 5-20R2 GFI W.R. N/A
P138FUP TL138GUP 125A Main Lug Burial Pedestal Un-Metered 14-50R TT30R
5-20R2, GFCI
Brkr, W.R.
N/A
NA TL137UP-LP 125A Main Lug Burial Pedestal Un-Metered 14-50R TT30R 5-20R2 GFI W.R.
Light &
Photocell
P137U2B TL137U2P 125A Main Lug
Burial Pedestal-
Double Sided